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5457 000 #

Okpyr

EkaTepuHbypr, Bepx-lceTckuin panoH

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun coenkun

Pa3spen

PemMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coavu

2.7 M

12.9 m°

5.3 M*

28.37 M’

6/15

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

Cc oTOoenkomn

na

https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/objects/92803443
90

YHuctpon, YHUCTPOH

79945091364
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https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/ekaterinburg/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/ekaterinburg/rayon_verhisetskiy/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/kvartiry/

2 kBapTan 2028 r.
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Poccus, CBepanoBckas obnactb, EkaTepuHbypr,

, 001 kB.34
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Fann @ Auperc - fiHpekc KapTel
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